
Men

Name Match Position Category Prone Match Prone 1 Prone 2 Prone 3 Prone 4 Prone 5 Prone 6 Total

Zack Connell 1 4 J1 99 95 99 94 98 98 583

EriK Hoskins 2 13 O 95 98 99 95 96 98 581

Brendan Whitaker 1 2 J2 95 95 93 95 94 96 568

Ernst Renner 1 3 O 89 91 95 96 91 90 552

Danny Winters 2 11 J3 85 87 95 88 92 89 536

Beck Gerritsen 1 5 J2 81 84 91 87 83 85 511

Randy Woodward 1 6 J2 86 79 86 93 82 84 510

Jonah MacLagan 1 7 J3 92 80 84 79 84 83 502

Ross Philbeck 1 9 J3 71 77 85 83 91 78 485

Chris Hoskins 2 1 J3 77 70 85 83 82 86 483

Jared Archer 2 3 J2 83 75 79 71 79 80 467

Laine Hewitt 2 9 J2 70 72 76 82 78 69 447

Alex Gill 2 4 J1 71 63 81 66 58 56 395

Erik Renner 1 8 J3 74 74 65 64 68 32 377

3 P Smallbore Prone Total Offhand 1 Offhand 2 Offhand 3 Offhand 4 Offhand Total Kneeling 1 Kneeling 2 Kneeling 3 Kneeling 4 Kneeling Total Match Total

Zack Connell 2 4 J1 387 97 91 90 91 369 94 93 91 96 374 1130 0.942

Brendan Whitaker 2 2 J2 387 77 86 84 87 334 91 85 89 88 353 1074 0.895

Ernst Renner 2 3 O 378 84 82 80 82 328 91 89 86 78 344 1050 0.875

Beck Gerritsen 2 5 J2 387 71 41 74 65 251 82 79 78 69 308 946 0.788

Ross Philbeck 2 9 J3 335 53 47 75 59 234 80 86 87 73 326 895 0.746

Randy Woodward 2 6 J2 344 35 47 36 40 158 66 77 63 63 269 771 0.643

Women

Name Prone Match Prone1 Prone 2 Prone 3 Prone 4 Prone 5 Prone 6 Total

MacKenzie Martin 1 13 J2 100 99 100 99 98 98 594

Sarah MacLagan 1 12 J1 95 96 98 93 97 95 574

Alexa Aguiar 1 11 J2 90 92 93 93 89 91 548Alexa Aguiar 1 11 J2 90 92 93 93 89 91 548

Maggie Flanders 2 6 J3 92 86 86 87 88 83 522

Audrey Chaffee 2 7 J1 79 74 80 74 66 55 428

0

0

3 P Smallbore Prone 1 Prone 2 Offhand 1 Offhand 2 Kneeling 1 Kneeling 2 Total

MacKenzie Martin 1 13 J2 99 99 93 93 93 95 572 0.953

Sarah MacLagan 1 12 J1 99 98 81 88 96 92 554 0.923

Alexa Aguiar 1 11 J2 94 95 79 76 89 87 520 0.867

 (Prone)

Taunton Marksmanship Unit Maroon

Alexa Aguiar 548

Sarah MacLagan 574

MacKenzie Martin 594

Total 1716

Taunton Marksmanship Unit Gold

Brendan Whitaker 568

Zack Connell 583

Erik Hoskins 581

Total 1732

Taunton Marksmanship Unit Black



Beck Gerritsen 511

Randy Woodward 510

Danny Winters 536

Total 1557

3 Position

Taunton Marksmanship Unit Maroon

Alexa Aguiar 520

Sarah MacLagan 554

MacKenzie Martin 572

Total 1646

Taunton Marksmanship Unit Silver

Brendan Whitaker 1130

Zack Connell 1050

Beck Gerritsen 771

Total 2951

First Match

Randy Woodward 510

Jonah MacLagan 502

Erik Renner 377

Laine Hewitt 447

Maggie Flanders 428


